RUTH CONQUERS

"The fear of the Lord is the beginning of wisdom"

St. Anthony's School for Girls

Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education Delhi. School Code:- 81109

Affiliation No.: 2130327

Ref No	Date

Members of Parent / Teacher Association

S.No	Name	Designation	Address
1	Mr. Lalit Sharma	Principal	St. Anthony's School For Girls, Rampur
2	Mrs. Shabina Zaki	Vice-Principal	St. Anthony's School For Girls, Rampur
3	Mrs. Meenu Sharma	PGT	St. Anthony's School For Girls, Rampur
4	Mrs. Shikha Gupta	TGT	St. Anthony's School For Girls, Rampur
5	Mrs. Ilmas Raza	PGT	St. Anthony's School For Girls, Rampur
6	Mrs. Bina Kashyap	Parent Member	Civil Lines, Rampur
7	Mr. Zafar Iqbal	Parent Member	Imli Jhooley wali ,Rampur
8	Mr Sang Valte	Parent Member	Inder Prashta Colony, Rampur
9	Mrs. Fareeda Anjum	Parent Member	Satoone Sang, Rampur
10	Mrs. Arisha Khan	Parent Member	Officers colony, Raza Textile, Jwala Nagar, Rampur